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Positive Today: 288 

 
Recovered Today: 225 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 1553 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 16.44% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.55% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 97628  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 92309 (94.55%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 3476 (3.56%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 290 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1464  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2419  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 1433219  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 30 33 67275 10 4679 71948 0 

Bageshwar 76 77 36997 1 2108 39101 15 

Chamoli 24 9 50491 3 3269 53758 0 

Champawat 9 11 63205 0 1930 65132 0 

Dehradun 631 388 393831 146 36027 429723 66 

Haridwar 476 229 316698 24 13551 330219 53 

Nainital 248 220 97664 45 12024 109618 29 

Pauri Garhwal 175 190 101729 11 5372 107094 10 

Pithoragarh 29 27 43652 3 2600 46240 0 

Rudraprayag 97 11 28712 16 2757 31469 9 

Tehri Garhwal 137 120 42186 10 2507 44686 12 

US Nagar 439 148 145451 19 9024 154451 43 

Uttarkashi 48 1 45328 0 1780 47106 2 

Total 2419 1464 1433219 288 97628 1530545 239 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4679 4195 72 4 408 

Bageshwar 2108 2003 9 0 96 

Chamoli 3269 3136 21 3 109 

Champawat 1930 1899 10 1 20 

Dehradun 36027 34527 909 184 407 

Haridwar 13551 13182 104 27 238 

Nainital 12024 11714 226 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5372 4336 45 19 972 

Pithoragarh 2600 2445 8 4 143 

Rudraprayag 2757 2600 24 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2507 2046 34 7 420 

U.S. Nagar 9024 8652 70 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1780 1574 21 5 180 

Total 97628 92309 1553 290 3476 

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun AIIMS, Rishikesh 1 

 Total 1 

                                   
*(A) 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

30 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       940 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          34564 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9078717 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8620388 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1154621 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19866 13503 29311 23826 384385 358582 6024 6034 9959 9765 60428 306 1304 

Bageshwar 10216 8068 14142 13228 186408 173185 2515 2521 2323 2403 41802 30 1695 

Chamoli 15177 13554 19732 19122 275313 271935 3988 4024 6494 6640 67572 34 1627 

Champawat 10823 8461 13521 12999 185017 173927 2256 2318 7588 7535 30836 14 477 

Dehradun 67532 44304 103069 81255 1582055 1490343 37248 36738 30673 31336 255449 822 6670 

Haridwar 73936 37316 83836 53786 1521365 1467866 17790 17644 48483 48488 173466 420 4843 

Nainital 42595 27747 53444 42209 759682 741794 14196 14010 20119 20246 107277 155 3883 

Pauri 22662 17624 32728 31034 456015 439232 7924 7947 7107 7202 91004 60 2683 

Pithoragarh 16313 12363 23773 21004 328179 320250 4097 4115 8322 8418 41519 168 908 

Rudraprayag 8863 6538 12623 11128 174504 160981 2466 2456 2692 2714 31141 34 696 

Tehri 23522 21490 31328 29972 401568 369885 6254 6317 4930 5052 81882 319 2481 

US Nagar 62481 53416 93537 90774 1361101 1393346 12505 12629 34805 34076 125296 211 3638 

Uttarkashi 13420 10213 18298 16768 237152 228131 3463 3488 5004 5113 46949 31 1055 

Total 387406 274597 529342 447105 7852744 7589457 120726 120241 188499 188988 1154621 2604 31960 

 


